

Date of Notification (1)				Т	Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)		_		0	
	16 /	13	_		Veriz	zon	•			To y	_	(3)	5
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion				Address		\$ 500 M	S.	΄,	3		(1)
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial				15 E	ast Mont	gomery Place, I	Lower Level	ب م	<u>c </u>	`\	_	
⊠ DOLWD		~+ #E	21514	. [City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode		()	0		_	5
☑ DHSS	Amendmer Emergency	C 200	777	•	Pitts	burgh, P	A 15212		7	20	_	1	_
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		luding	- 1	Name o	of Contact			Telephone Number	1	O.	7	?.
(140/10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancellation				Anth	ony Port	ta	i i		0,		,	. S. S.
					FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION			_	~ <i>i</i>	9	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	king	Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)		600		
Verizon Market CO								School (K-12)			6	7	
Street Address					-				(Other than K-12) ivate and commercial	al bui	dinas		
95 William St							0	homes, etc.)	TVALC AND COMMISSION		9	36	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е	
Newark													
County (6)		- Call			Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolishe	ed)			
Essex							-	Office					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildi	ing O	wner (8	3)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
\$250 market and \$250 market an	A Environmental Management						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Street Address					-		Street Address						
8436 Enterprise Av	/e						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code				-			City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 1	9153						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Mor				Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins				21	5-365-	5810	215-788-6040)	00509				
Start Date (10)	s	chedu	uled Co	mple	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
1 / 2 /	14	2	2/	14	_ / _	14	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (C	heck	only o	ne)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat					ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
☐ Abatement Performe						cribe	City, State, Zip C	ode			11 200 11.0		-
Time of Abatement:	AM-3:00	PM/1	11:30F	PM	AN	1	BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check a	2/5/14						51110102,17						
Scope of Work (Crieck a	in triat apply)							tainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			⊠ Re	novati	on		Mini-End	closure g Procedure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☐ De	molitic	on				n-Friable Procedure	•			
			Is	Local	ion	I				-	atem	ent T	уре
Location	n of			lorma		100 000	Description (-			1
Asbestos-Containing)		a Soli intena	ely by		stos Containing Ma		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	nca	ncic
TO BE AB			U1 53,518,000		Staff?	(1.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				(12)	7 10/10/20	-	other miscellane					late	Ф
			Yes	No	N/A								
11 th FI. AC equipme			\boxtimes				le and mastic		1820 SF				
10 th Fl. AC equipme	nt room		\boxtimes			Floor ti	le and mastic		45 SF	\boxtimes			
9 th FI. AC equipmen				Floor ti	le and mastic		35 SF	\boxtimes					
6 th FI. AC equipmen	t room		\boxtimes			Floor ti	le and mastic		85 SF				
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			285	JDEP !		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis					
SERVICE TRANSF	PORT GROUP	, INC). 	ŀ	tauler II 2099(Waste		LANDFILL				
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE	NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH 44688				
Completed By (Print or		Title	,	_			Signature	2 -	. / Dat	e /	1	1	
Brian Scafiro	. 1501		, stima	tor			Dress	n Seafer	0/sl =	2/5	-//	4	

*X



				Ma	4 D. 11.21	O	0)		-	-	ng.	
Date of Notification (1)	/ 13			Name o		Owner/Operator (2	2)	S.	3 11	-	a.	
	-							- CE	A		\Rightarrow	
Agencies Notified Type ☐ EPA ☐ Ini	Notification tial				Address ast Mont	gomery Place,	Lower Level	KE CS	2014 FEB - 1	۷		
	nended		.	City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode		Sic	0	-63	£10.15	3
23 51.100	nendment #5		<u> </u>		burgh, P			1		Ž.	١,	. 1
	nergency (in	cluding	-		of Contact			Telephone Nuta	ber-	100		
	stification) ancellation		i	70. 00000	ony Por	to.	8			0	2	
	incellation								0	5		
		Di	(O)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility (4) &				
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Taking	Place	(3)				School (K-12)		O. S.			
Verizon Market CO							Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12	2)			
Street Address							Other (i.e., pri	vate and comme	rcial bui	ldings	5,	
95 William St							homes, etc.)					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	е	
Newark												
County (6)				Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demoli	shed)			
Essex							Office					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building (Owner (8	3)	ASCM N	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental Man			'			BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Street Address					-	Street Address						
						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
8436 Enterprise Ave						City, State, Zip C						
City, State, Zip Code					1							
Philadelphia, PA 19153						BRISTOL, PA	19007	Titi No	× 100 000 02-75			
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.	20	License No.				
Mark Jenkins			1000	15-365		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Sched	duled Co	omple	tion Dat	e (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor					
1 / 2 / 14	_ _	2 /	14	_ / _	14	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abate	ement (Chec	k only o	ne)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Dur				ment		1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
☐ Abatement Performed Outsi					cribe	City, State, Zip C						
Time of Abatement:	AM-3:00PM	/11:30F	PM	AN		BRISTOL, PA						
OFF SITE 21	5/14					BRISTOL, PA	1 1 3 0 0 7					
Scope of Work (Check all that a	apply)					M Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re	novat	ion		Mini-End	closure	,41,707.10004.0				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De					g Procedure	= : 11 - 5 4				
724					,	∐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced			_	and the same
			Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	1
Location of			Norma	ely by	Acho	Description stos Containing Ma		Amount	₽ Re	Re	四	ᄪ
Asbestos-Containing Materi	al (ACM)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	inten		(i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	clos
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	\	surfacing, VAT	r, or	SF or LF)	\ \sigma	`	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)		-	other miscellane	eous)				ate	
		Yes	No	N/A						_	_	-
6th th FI. AC equipment roo	om	\boxtimes			Pipe fit	ting insulation		5 LF				
5 th Fl. AC equipment room	1 .	\boxtimes			Valve in	nsulation		2 LF				
6 th Fl. Machine Rm (#4/5 E	levators)	\boxtimes			VAT/Ma	astic		350 SF				
	11 th Fl. Machine Rm (#7/8 Elevators						1	440 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Ha				NJDEP I		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, IN	IC.		lauler II 2099		VVasie	MINERVA	LANDFILL				
City, State				2000		Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720)						WAYNESE	BURG, OH 446	88			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Tit	le				Signature	2	/ .	Date /		/ .	1
Brian Scafiro		Estima	tor			King	Sceliro	1-pl	2/	5/	14	+

ASB-41 MAY 11 B S / 3/07

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

0	2
Ta	_

Date of Notification (1)				N	ame of	Building	Owner	/Operator (2	()	Y	200		1	7	
12 /16	/ 13	<u> </u>	1		Veriz	on				Roll	IN FEB.	_	• (7	
	otification			S		ddress						١,		2	
☑ EPA ☑ Initia								ery Place, I	_ower Level		9			1	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Ame	ended endment#	5-2/5/	14	C		ite, Zip Co				5	EC	7	<u></u>	1	11
	ergency (in					ourgh, P	A 152	212		T-Ih Nim	000	- 5	<u>ي</u>		6.3
(NJAC 5:23-8) just	ification)			1		f Contact			1	Telephone Nur	mper		3	-	
☐ Can	ncellation				A CONTRACTOR	ony Port					-	_			-
					FACI	LITY INF	ORM	IATION	- (E196-7)	()	02				
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Takin	g Plac	e (3)						Type of Facility (4	V*-77	C35				
Verizon Market CO				. 22					☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	12)				
Street Address									Other (i.e., pri	vate and comm	ercial bu	ildir	ngs,		
95 William St									homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bir	io .	Age	2 17 11 1	
City (5)									Square Feet	# 01 1 10015		2 9. /	rige.		
Newark					0	. O = d = (7)	CTATE	THE ONLY	Current Use (Pric	or if being demo	olished)				1
County (6)					Count	y Code (/)	SIAIE	LUSE UNLT)	Office	, ii boing donne					
Essex		_	(0)	1	00111	le T	No-	o of Abatama	ent Contractor (9)					-	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		Owner	(8)	A	SCM N	10.			VIRONMENTAL	INC.					
USA Environmental Mana	gement							et Address	VIICOMMENTAL	.,					
Street Address							300000000		R STREET						
8436 Enterprise Ave				-				State, Zip C					-		
City, State, Zip Code								RISTOL, PA			- 1				
Philadelphia, PA 19153			17	olon	hone N	lo	0.516.05	ohone No.	1 10001	License No.		- 0.39			-
Project Manager for Monitoring F	-ırm		1	300	5-365-	Sidonor 1		5-788-6040)	00509					
Mark Jenkins	Scho	eduled	Comi		400000000000000000000000000000000000000		770	e of OSHA N						_	
Start Date (10) 1 / 2 / 14	100000000000000000000000000000000000000				/ _		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.					
								et Address							
Occupancy Status During Abater Facility Closed/Vacated During					ent				R STREET						
☐ Abatement Performed Outsid	e of Norm	al Faci	ity H	ours	- Desc	cribe		State, Zip C							_
Time of Abatement:A	M-3:00PN	м/ <u>11:3</u>	<u>0</u> PM-		AM			RISTOL, PA							
OFF SITF 2/5 Scope of Work (Check all that ap					-										
100000	opiy)								tainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			Renov Demo					Mini-End Gloveba	ag Procedure						
☑ ≥100 St 01 ≥200 II		ш.	,,,,,,					☐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proce					92.1
			Is Lo						20 - 20		A	_	-	nt T	/pe
Location of	I (ACMA)	U	Nor sed S			Asha	stos C	Description Containing M	of aterial (ACM)	Amount	Rer	3	Renair	Enc	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	ii (ACIVI)	1	/lainte	enai	nce/	(i.e	., ther	mal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	1	<u>v</u> .	Encapsulate	loo.
IN Facility		C		liai S 12)	Staff?	255		urfacing, VA		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>			ulat	1
(13)		Ye		No	N/A		Olli	ei miscellan	cous					æ	
11 th Fl Machine Rm (# 6 Fre	eight Ele	-	-]		VAT/Ma	astic			220 SF					
12 th Fl Machine Rm (#2/3 E						VAT/Ma	astic			1,000 SF					
12th Fl Machine Rm (#2/3 B		-				VAT/Ma	astic			200 SF	×				
Mechanical Room]		Fittings	s			25	×				
Name of Registered Waste Hau	ller				JDEP !			ic Yards of	Name of Regi						
SERVICE TRANSPORT G		NC.		Н	auler II 20990		Was			LANDFILL		-			
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720							Disp	osal Date	City, State WAYNESE	BURG, OH 44	1688				
Completed By (Print or Type)		itle	3,000	20115			1	Signature		1	Date	1	1	,	,
Brian Scafiro	.	Estin	nato	r				Dream	Scopero	/gl	2/	5	//	14	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 / 3 / 0 7

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Pg. I

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	1000				N	ame of	Building	Owner/Operator (2)	7	-		7.1	
12 /10	6/	13	3			Verizo			-/	55	E			i u
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notific	cation		-	Si	treet Ac	dress			Se ()		_	-13	1
	Initial							tgomery Place,	l ower Level	50				4
☑ DOLWD ☑	Amende						te, Zip C		LOWEL LEVEL	500	-	-0		110
☑ DHSS	Amenda							PA 15212		ان د	à.	-	,	
	Emerge		ocludin	g			Contact	A STATE OF THE STA		1=1	1	٠:	<u> </u>	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat Cancella							-		Telephone Numb	er,	•	5	
	Ouriodin			10000000000			ny Poi							_
Name of Facility Where Abat	emont is	Takin	a Diaa	2 (2)		FACIL	ITY IN	FORMATION			<u></u>			
Verizon Market CO	ement is	Idalii	y Flac	e (3)					Type of Facility	503 (S)				
Street Address									School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12)	r.			
95 William St									Other (i.e., p	private and commerc	cial b	uildin	gs,	
City (5)		-							homes, etc.					
Newark									Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6)														
Essex					10	County (Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demolis	hed)			
		1.11		10:	1				Office					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire			Jwner	(8)	AS	CM No.	•	Name of Abateme	523	ō				
USA Environmental Ma	anagem	ent						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	AL, INC.				
Street Address								Street Address				- 57.2		
8436 Enterprise Ave								1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19153								BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring	ng Firm			Te	lepho	one No.		Telephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins						365-58		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	4152					Date (Name of OSHA M	onitor					
1/_2_/_1	4		<u>2</u> /	1	4	/ _1	4_	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement	(Checl	only	one)				Street Address			-			-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D								1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed Out	side of N	lormal	Facilit	у Но	urs - I	Describ	e i	City, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:	_AM-3:0	<u>IU</u> PM/	11:30	PM		_AM		BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)	1120-111180									-			
T - 2 - 5 - 4 - 2 K			Ω n.						ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	22		⊠ Re					Mini-Encl Glovebag						
								☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	e			
				Loca							T	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of				Norm				Description of			-	1		
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED		n)		inten				itos Containing Mat , thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	em	Repair	S C	nc
IN Facility	,		Cus	todial		f?	(surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	Removal	특	psu	Enclosure
(13)			Yes	(12 No	1	I/A		other miscellaned	ous)		-		Encapsulate	6
,,			1000000	_	-	_					-	_		_
] FI	oor tile	e and mastic		1820 SF				
11 th Fl. AC equipment roo	m		\boxtimes		_	_						_		
						FI	oor tile	e and mastic		45 SF	Ø			
11 th Fl. AC equipment roo	om							e and mastic						
11 th FI. AC equipment roo 10 th FI. AC equipment roo 3 th FI. AC equipment roo	om m				+=] FI	oor tile	e and mastic		35 SF	×			
11 th FI. AC equipment roo 10 th FI. AC equipment roo 5 th FI. AC equipment roo 5 th FI. AC equipment roo	om m] FI	oor tile	e and mastic	Name of Posic	35 SF 85 SF	-	=		
11 th FI. AC equipment roo 10 th FI. AC equipment roo 9 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room Name of Registered Waste Ha	om m m auler	P. INC			NJDE	Floor ID No	oor tile	e and mastic	Name of Regis	35 SF 85 SF stered Landfill	×			
11 th FI. AC equipment room 10 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room Name of Registered Waste Harse	om m m auler	P, INC			NJDE] Fi	oor tile	e and mastic e and mastic Cubic Yards of Waste	MINERVA	35 SF 85 SF stered Landfill	×			
11 th FI. AC equipment room 10 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room Sth FI. AC equipment room Name of Registered Waste Has SERVICE TRANSPORT	om m m auler GROUF	P, INC			NJDE	Floor ID No	oor tile	e and mastic e and mastic Cubic Yards of	MINERVA I	35 SF 85 SF stered Landfill LANDFILL	×			
11 th FI. AC equipment room 10 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room Sth FI. AC equipment room Name of Registered Waste Hase SERVICE TRANSPORT City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 1972	om m m auler GROUF	***			NJDE	Floor ID No	oor tile	e and mastic e and mastic Cubic Yards of Waste	MINERVA I	35 SF 85 SF stered Landfill	×			
11 th FI. AC equipment room 10 th FI. AC equipment room 5 th FI. AC equipment room Sth FI. AC equipment room Name of Registered Waste Has SERVICE TRANSPORT	om m m auler GROUF	Title			NJDE	Floor ID No	oor tile	e and mastic e and mastic Cubic Yards of Waste	MINERVA I	35 SF 85 SF stered Landfill LANDFILL				

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



Date of Notification (1)	16 /	13		100000	ne of Buildir erizon	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	19.	M.	2		<u> </u>	
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA ☑ DOLWD	Type Notificatio	n		1		ntgomery Place,	Lower Level	80	5.8ES	B37 MAREB	7	はいうで	,
☑ DHSS	Amendment	# <u>4-214</u>	/14	1.00	, State, Zip				:0	1	1	b	-
DCA	☐ Emergency		ng	_		PA 15212			700	_	8	٤	ر م
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification) Cancellation				ne of Contain			Telephone	Mumber		1		1
										_	3		_
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Tak	na Plac	0 (3)		ACILITY	NFORMATION	T=		7) 	3	8.	
Verizon Market CO Street Address		ing riac	æ (3)			,	Type of Facility (School (K-12 Subchapter 8)		_			
95 William St							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and cor	nmercial	buil	dings	ŝ,	
City (5)							homes, etc.)				-		7,77
Newark							Square Feet	# of Floors	•	Bidg	J. Ag	е	2
County (6)				Co	inty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Hea (Del	and the lands				_	
Essex				00	unity Code (I NOTATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or it being de	molished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCI	/ No	Name of Abateme							
USA Environmenta			13/			The second secon	VIRONMENTAL	INC					
Street Address			- 700			Street Address	VIIVORINENIAL	-, ING.				_	_
8436 Enterprise Ave	Ð					1123 BEAVE	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co							
Philadelphia, PA 19	153					BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No	0.		_		-
Mark Jenkins			2	15-36	5-5810	215-788-6040		00509	5.57				
Start Date (10)	280 0.00				ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor	1		-		_	_
/ / /				4 /	14	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address						1000	
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ement		1123 BEAVER	RSTREET						
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM-3:00PN	al Facili 1/ <u>11:30</u>	PM	ırs - De A	scribe M	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)											_	_
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if 			enova			Mini-Encl Glovebag							
		2.00	Loca							Abate	emer	nt T	/pe
Location of	.6	111	Norma ed Sol	ely by	Ache	Description of stos Containing Mat							_
		USE							10	1 4	Renair	nca	nclo
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT	faterial (ACM)	Ma	inten					Amount (Specify	1 3	1 1		Encapsulate	Enclosure
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility	faterial (ACM)	Ma		Staff?		 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)	3		1		w
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT	faterial (ACM)	Ma	todial	Staff?		., thermal systems in	nsulation, or	(Specify	anoval			ate	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment	faterial (ACM)	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, 	nsulation, or	(Specify	movai		֝֟֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֓֓֓֓֜֜֜֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֜֜֜֓֓֓֓֓֜֜֜֓֓֓֓֡֓֜֡֓֡֓֜֜֡֓֓֡֓֡֓֡֓֡	ate	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment	faterial (ACM)	Ma Cus Yes	todial (12) No	Staff?	Pipe fitt	., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)		3 [ם כ	ate	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment	faterial (ACM) FED t room	Yes	todial (12) No	Staff?	Pipe fitt	, thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned ing insulation	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF)			ם ם ם כ	ate	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. Machine Rm (#4)	Alaterial (ACM) (ED) (t room (com) (5 Elevators)	Yes	No	Staff?	Pipe fitt	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned ing insulation sulation	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF) 5 LF 2 LF 350 SF	× ×		ם ם ם ם ם	ate IIIIIII	_
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) 6th th FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. Machine Rm (#4)	Atterial (ACM) FED t room coom f5 Elevators) Hauler	Yes	todial (12) No	N/A N/A N/A	Pipe fitt Valve in VAT/Ma VAT/Ma Waste	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned ing insulation sulation	nsulation, or or ous)	(Specify SF or LF) 5 LF 2 LF 350 SF 440 SF	×		ם ם ם ם ם	ate	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. Machine Rm (#41 th FI. Machine Rm (#41 th FI. Machine Rm (#41 th FI. Machine Rm (#42 th FI. Machine Rm (#43 th FI. Machine Rm (#43 th FI. Machine Rm (#44 th FI. Machine Rm (#44 th FI. Machine Rm (#44 th FI. Machine Rm (#45 th FI.	Atterial (ACM) FED t room coom f5 Elevators) Hauler	Yes	todial (12) No	N/A	Pipe fitt Valve in VAT/Ma VAT/Ma Waste	ing insulation sulation stic cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe	(Specify SF or LF) 5 LF 2 LF 350 SF 440 SF	× ×		ם ם ם ם ם	ate	_
Asbestos-Containing National Programment (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment of the FI. AC equipment of the FI. Machine Rm (#4) 1 th FI. Machine Rm (#4) I the FI. Machine Rm (#4) I the FI. Machine Rm (#6)	Atterial (ACM) FED t room com F5 Elevators) F7/8 Elevators Hauler RT GROUP, IN	Yes	todial (12) No	N/A N/A N/A	Pipe fitt Valve in VAT/Ma VAT/Ma Waste	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned ing insulation insulation insulation issuic stic Cubic Yards of	nsulation, or or ous)	(Specify SF or LF) 5 LF 2 LF 350 SF 440 SF ered Landfill ANDFILL	\times \t		ם ם ם ם ם		_
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13) Sth th FI. AC equipment of FI. AC equipment of FI. AC equipment of th FI. Machine Rm (#41 th FI. Machine Rm (#42 the FI. Machine Rm (#43 the FI. Machine Rm (#44 the FI. Machine Rm (#44 the FI. Machine Rm (#45 the FI. Ma	Atterial (ACM) FED t room com F5 Elevators) F7/8 Elevators Hauler RT GROUP, IN	Yes	todial (12) No	N/A N/A N/A	Pipe fitt Valve in VAT/Ma VAT/Ma Waste	ing insulation sulation stic cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe MINERVA LA	(Specify SF or LF) 5 LF 2 LF 350 SF 440 SF ered Landfill ANDFILL	⊠∑<td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td>				



Date of Notification (1) 12 / 16 /	13		1000	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)					
Agencies Notified Type Notifical	ion		Stree	t Address				3		7	
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial			1		ntgomery Place,	I ower Level	, c.	-	1	(11	
☐ DOLWD ☐ Amended			_	State, Zip (LOWE! LEVE!	ROTT	6	}	1,	<u>i</u>
☐ DHSS Amendme					PA 15212				7	1	
DCA Emergence (NJAC 5:23-8) In Emergence	y (includii n)	ng		of Contac			Telephone Nurhb)er	_		<u> </u>
☐ Cancellatio			120000000000000000000000000000000000000	thony Po	7.7	J.	receptione (varia	,ej	6		IT
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION		T			2	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Plac	æ (3)				Type of Facility (4)	3		5	-
Verizon Market CO						School (K-12)		~			
Street Address						Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)	g g	ildin		
95 William St						homes, etc.)	ivate and commen	ciai bi	unannę	js,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Newark						•			J		
County (6)		- 1007	Cou	nty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	hed)			-
Essex			152074/50	**************************************	,	Office		,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ng Owne	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					-
USA Environmental Managemen		(-)				VIRONMENTAL	INC				
Street Address					Street Address	VIIVOIMIENTAL	., 1110.				_
8436 Enterprise Ave					1123 BEAVE	PSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code	-				City, State, Zip Co						
Philadelphia, PA 19153					BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tol	ephone	No		19007	1				
Mark Jenkins			epnone 15-365		Telephone No. 215-788-6040	(License No.				
***************************************	bodulad						00509				
1 / 2 / 14		/ _1	4 /		Name of OSHA N BRISTOL EN	ionitor VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C			7/2		Street Address				10.5		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor					City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:AM-3:00	101/11.31	JP IVI	^	л	BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					⊠ Eull Conf	toinment with Man	-tive December				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		enova emoliti			Mini-Enc Glovebage	ainment with Nega losure g Procedure mpted (*) and Non		е			
		s Loca	tion			1		_	atem	ent T	vne
Location of		Norm:			Description o				-	_	T .
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		ed Sol	lely by ance/		stos Containing Ma		Amount	Removal	Repair	200	nc
IN Facility	1 10000	stodial	Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	OVa	a a	sde	Enclosure
(13)		(12)	- The second		other miscellane		/	-	1	Encapsulate	e
11 th Fl Machine Rm (# 6 Freight El	Yes	No	N/A	VAT/Ma			200.05	157	-		
12 th Fl Machine Rm (#2/3 Elevators		+=	+=-				220 SF				
		무	10	VAT/Ma			1,000 SF				
12th FI Machine Rm (#2/3 Elevator			10	VAT/Ma			200 SF				
Mechanical Room		10		Fittings			25	\boxtimes		Ш	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP,	INC.	1000	NJDEP \ Hauler II 20990	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registr					
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State	MINISTRAL PROPERTY.				
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						WAYNESBU	JRG, OH 44688				
	Γitle				Signature	1 1.	Dat	e //	1/	11	
Brian Scafiro	Estima	itor			Dream	Deafere	12 -	2/0	+//	4	Service AMIC
NSB-41 NAY 11 BS13107	* Do no	t use t	his form	for asbest	os licensure exemp	ted activities.	10				

Pg 1 Ck# 2553

Date of Notification (1)	- 111			Nam	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)					
	13			Ve	rizon		(2)	- En-	2014	en.	3	
Agencies Notified ☐ Type Notifi ☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amende	ed			15	et Address East Mo State, Zip	ntgomery Place	, Lower Level	&3gcs	2014 FEB	,	CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	
☑ DHSS Amendr					er frieder og mer en	PA 15212		CE	-	7	,,w	
DCA Emerge (NJAC 5:23-8) iustifica		ncludin	9	_	e of Conta			Tolonha-das		0		3
☐ Canceli					thony Po			ľ			Š	ン
						NFORMATION			77	c.	_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takin	g Place	e (3)		OILIII I	RECEMBLION	Type of Facility ((4)	ã.	3		
Verizon Market CO		•	- (-,				School (K-12	-5	;			
Street Address							Subchapter 8	(Other than K-	12)			
95 William St							Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)	ivate and comm	ercial t	ouildin	gs,	
City (5)	-						Square Feet	# of Floors	TE	3ldg. A	lae	
Newark						H				Jiug. 7	·gc	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)			-
Essex							Office		,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui		Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)					_
USA Environmental Managem	ent					BRISTOL EI	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address	-				_	
8436 Enterprise Ave						1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code			2-118-0			City, State, Zip C	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 19153						BRISTOL, P	A 19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tek	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.		-1-300-0		-
Mark Jenkins			120000		5-5810	215-788-604	0	00509				
					ate (11)	Name of OSHA						
1 / 2 / 14				<u> </u>	14_	BRISTOL EN	IVIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement		A				Street Address				_		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of N					0/000 0 000000	1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30			y Hou M-	rs - Des AM		City, State, Zip C						
OFF SITE 1/30/14 -	2/4		i-RE	TURK	2/5/14	BRISTOL, P	4 19007					
Scope of Work (Check áll thát apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Re	molitic	on		Mini-En Gloveba	tainment with Negationsure g Procedure empted (*) and Nor	3.00 - 3.00 0 T - 3.00 1.00 - 1.	ure			
1			Local			120			A	batem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	M)	Use	d Sole	ely by	Ashe	Description stos Containing Ma		Amount	Z	Z	m	Tm
TO BE ABATED			intena	nce/ Staff?	(i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	Cap	CO
IN Facility (13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscelland		SF or LF)	2	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure
11th FI. AC equipment room		Yes	No	N/A	Eloos ti	le and mastic		4000.00		-	6	L
10 th Fl. AC equipment room								1820 SF	×	_		
9 th Fl. AC equipment room						le and mastic		45 SF		-		
6 th FI. AC equipment room						e and mastic		35 SF		-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	85 SF	×			
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	P, INC	; .	10,000	auler II 20990	No.	Waste	MINERVA L					
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720		8				Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESBL	JRG, OH 4468	18			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			-		Signature						
Brian Scafiro		timat	OF			A	Lastin /il		ate 1/3	. /	. /	
						peresa o	capio/11	,	1/30	1/9	4	

1g L Ck# 2553

Date of Notification (1)			No	me of Duile	i /	0			5	<u> </u>	_	3	
	13			Verizon	aing (Owner/Operator	(2)		188E	MA FEB	-	77	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica ⊠ EPA	ion			reet Addres				<u>ç</u>		1	•	TOTAL TOTAL	
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amended						gomery Place,	Lower Level		500		7	Til Take	-
☑ DHSS Amendme	nt #3-1/3	30/14	k 1	y, State, Zij					120		5	50	11
☐ DCA ☐ Emergence			· F	Pittsburgh	n, PA	A 15212			75 CO		2	,	0
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificatio	1)		Na	me of Cont	act			Teleph	оре Живт	her	12		
Cancellation	n	·		Anthony F									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta	king Pla	ce (3)	· F	ACILITY	INF	ORMATION	TT (F-10)	4)	2				
Verizon Market CO		(-	^				Type of Facility (4 ☐ School (K-12)		The signal				
Street Address							Subchapter 8	(Other	than K-12)			
95 William St	<u></u>						Other (i.e., pri	vate an	d comme	rcial b	ouildin	gs,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of F	loors	TE	Bldg. /	100	
Newark							oqualo i co.	- 011	10013	6	nug. /	nge	
County (6)			C	nunty Code	(7)/9	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Head Dais	- 16 h - 1					
Essex				July Gode	(1)(0	TATE USE UNLT)	Current Use (Prio	ir ir bein	g demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	_	r (8)	ASC	M No.	N	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)				-		
USA Environmental Managemer	t						VIRONMENTAL	. INC.					
Street Address					s	Street Address		,					
8436 Enterprise Ave						1123 BEAVE	RSTREET						
City, State, Zip Code		_			c	City, State, Zip Co							
Philadelphia, PA 19153						BRISTOL, PA							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		TT	elephor	e No	1	elephone No.	19007	111111					
Mark Jenkins		100		65-5810	1"	215-788-6040		Licen:	se No.				
Start Date (10) Sc	neduled			Date (11)	N	ame of OSHA M		005	909				
1 / 2 / 14				14			ONITOR /IRONMENTAL,	INC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch					-	treet Address	THOMMENTAL,	INC.					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire							OTOFFE						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	nal Facili	tv Ho	ours - D	escribe		1123 BEAVER							
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM 6FF SITE 1/30/14 - 2	/, F	PM-	AI	M , //.	1	ity, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	17/17	- 1	ETUR	N 215/19	2								
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	⊠ R	enova	ation			☑ Full Conta ☑ Mini-Encl	ainment with Nega osure	tive Pre	ssure				
≥160 st or ≥260 if		emoli	tion			⊠ Glovebag □ Non-Exen □ Non	Procedure npted (*) and Non-	Friable	Procedure				
#1			ation	1			, () and Holl-	. 112013	. roocuur	_	atom	ent T	
Location of		Norm	nally blely by			Description of					_		-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	ainter	nance/	Mani	estos	Containing Mate	erial (ACM)		ount	Remova	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
IN Facility			I Staff?	(1.0	e., tn	ermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,		ecify	l Se	air	ap	Sos
(13)	Yes	(12	_	-		ther miscellaneo		3F 0	r LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
6th th Fl. AC equipment room	Yes	No	N/A	-	41				3			ñ	_
5 th Fl. AC equipment room	_	-	+-	1		insulation		5 (×			
6 th Fl. Machine Rm (#4/5 Elevators)			#	Valve i				2 1		×			
11 th Fl. Machine Rm (#7/8 Elevators		-	10	VAT/Ma				350		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	×			VAT/Ma				440		\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, II	10		NJDEP Hauler		1000000	bic Yards of	Name of Register						
	10.		2099	1500 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B			MINERVA LA	NDFIL	L				
City, State					Dis	posal Date	City, State						_
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720							WAYNESBU	RG, OH	44688				
Completed By (Print or Type)	ile				_	Signature		-			26		
Brian Scafiro							Scalino/	.0	1	130	//	4	
CB 44						num	surgero / s		1 /		11		

Fg 3 Cl=# 2553

Date of Notification (1)				N	ame of Bui	Iding Owner/Operator	(2)				
	/	13			Verizon	o - men opolato	(2)				
Agencies Notified Type No		on		SI	reet Addre	ss			23		/9-fgr
☑ EPA ☑ Initial ☑ DOLWD ☑ Amen						Montgomery Place	Lowerlevel	T.	2014 F	. 1	T
	nded ndment	42 41	2014		ty, State, Z	ip Code	, LOWEI LEVEI			1	,,,,,
□ DCA □ Emen	gency	(includ	dina			h, PA 15212		500	. 1	i	ុក
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	cation)		mig		me of Con			Telephone Nu) <u>-</u>	<u> </u>	1-1-1-1
☐ Canox	ellation	1			Anthony	Porta		Leichtions MG	mber	-TI	TO CONT
					FACILITY	INFORMATION		I	E-	· KO	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement Verizon Market CO	is Tak	ing Pla	ace (3)			Type of Facility		780	چ	
Street Address							School (K-12	2)	-	مح	
95 William St							Subchapter 8	(Other than R	J 2)		
City (5)					25		homes, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial I	building	gs,
Newark							Square Feet	# of Floors	Ti	Bldg. A	000
County (6)										Jiug. A	·yc
Essex				C	ounty Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)		
							Office	•			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B USA Environmental Manager	uilding	Owne	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9)				
Street Address	ment					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.			
8436 Enterprise Ave						Street Address					
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAVE					
Philadelphia, PA 19153						City, State, Zip C	ode				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm						BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Mark Jenkins				elephor		Telephone No.		License No.			
Start Date (10)	Caba	4.1.1			65-5810	215-788-6040		00509			
1/_2_/_14					Date (11)	Name of OSHA N					
				14_ /	14	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement Facility Closed/Vacated During En	(Chec	k only	one)			Street Address					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of I	nure Pe Norma	o Done	f Abal	tement		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET				
Lippo of Abelogoods 7:17/10 All 19.9/	2000					City, State, Zip Co					
OFF SITE (/30/14-2/4/ Scope of Work (Check aft that apply)	14 -	RE	TUR	Na	15/14	BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Scope of work (offect all that apply)				•	•	FZ F. II O.					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova			Mini-Encl	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure			
⊠ 2100 st of 2200 ft			emolit	ion			Procedure				
		1	s Loca	ation		☐ Non-Exer	npted (°) and Non-	-Friable Procedu	re		
Location of			Nom	ally		Description of			Ab	ateme	nt Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI TO BE ABATED	M)	Use	ed So	lely by ance/	Asb	estos Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	ZD.	Z)	m n
IN Facility		Cus	todial	Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	sulation.	(Specify	Remova	Repair	E E
(13)		Yes	(12) No	-	4	other miscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)	2		Encapsulate
11 th Fl Machine Rm (# 6 Freight	Elev	⊠ ⊠		-							6
12 th Fl Machine Rm (#2/3 Elevato			-	10	VAT/M			220 SF			
12th Fl Machine Rm (#2/3 Elevate				10	VAT/Ma			1,000 SF			
Mechanical Room	ors)			10	VAT/Ma			200 SF			
					Fittings	3		25	×		5/0
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	O IMO		H	IJDEP lauler li	Waste	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Register	red Landfill	1-1		71
	, INC	·		20990		AARPIG	MINERVA LA	NDFILL			
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State				
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720		2					WAYNESBU	RG, OH 44688			
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	9000	C+			Signature	1	Dat			
Brian Scafiro	Es	timat	or			Dri A	celis / it		/20	1,1	
B-41						puen of	weeks I.M	\cdot $+ I$	150	114	

Date of Notification (1)				-	Name of E	Buildi	ing Owner/Opera			25	31		7
	_ / _	13			Verizo	n	- Comon Opera	101 (2)		5100 CONTE	7		
Agencies Notified Type	Notifica	tion	_		Street Add				S	15	-60	s e	4.14
⊠ EPA ⊠ Ini									7	F- (-)	-	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
I DI AVI	nended				13 588	it Mo	ntgomery Pla	ce, Lower Leve	ol .	-	7	ં	
	nendme	nt #2-	1/7/	14	City, State	e, Zip	Code			5	,	0	_
1	nergeno tificatio	y (inch	udin	9	Pittsbu	urgh,	PA 15212			Ć	3	3	
	ncellatio	רוי) חח		- 1	Name of C				Telephone	Malaha			_
					Anthon				, sieplione	14A1 DO	īL		
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Ta	iking P	lace	(3)	FACILI	TY IN	NFORMATION		The same of the sa		_	_	_
verizon Market CO		0.73		1-7				Type of Facil				-	_
Street Address								School (K	-12)				
95 William St								Subchapti	er 8 (Other than	K-12)			
City (5)								homes, et	, private and co	mmercia	al buil	dings	i,
Newark							2-1-1-1-1	Square Feet			I mu		_
County (6)										•	Bid	j. Ag	8
Essex					County Co	ode (7)(STATE USE ONL) Current Use (Prior if being de				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by								Office	or ii beilig de	mousne	d)		
USA Environmental as	Buildin	g Own	er (8) A	SCM No.		Name of Abate	ment Contractor ((0)				
USA Environmental Manag Street Address	emen	t					BRISTOI F	NVIRONMENT	A) 1010				
	0.00					\neg	Street Address	IN A IN ONMEN	AL, INC.				
8436 Enterprise Ave						- 1	1123 BEAV						_
City, State, Zip Code						-							
Philadelphia, PA 19153						- 1	City, State, Zip						_
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire	n			Teleph	one No.	-	BRISTOL, P	A 19007					
Mark Jenkins			- 1		365-5810	. 1	Telephone No.		License No).		_	_
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled	Co	moletic	Date (11)		215-788-604		00509				
1 / 2 / 14		2	/	14	/14		Name of OSHA				-		_
occupancy Status During Abateme	- 10		<u></u>	14	/ 14	-	BRISTOL EN	IVIRONMENTA	AL. INC.				
Facility Closed/Vecated During a	nt (Che	ck only	y on	e)		1	Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During E Abatement Performed Outside of Abatement 7,000 https://doi.org/10.100/10.	intire P	eriod c	of AL	oatemei	nt		1123 BEAVE	RSTREET					
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:	MOMS	al Faci	lity i	- aruol	Describe	to	City, State, Zip C						
			PW-		AM		BRISTOL, PA						_
cope of Work (Check all that apply							DINIOTOE, PA	1900/					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		(A)		vation			☑ Full Con	tainment with Ne	native Description	192A5-15-15			_
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emo	vation			E MILLER	anuani	Aarrae LIGS2NG				
			7				Gloveba	Procedure	424.00.00				
				cation			LI NOITEXB	mpted (°) and No	n-Friable Proce	dure			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC		110	Non	mally solely by			Description o			A	baten	nent '	Typ
TO BE ABATED	ivi)	Ma	eu s ainte	nance/	ASD	besto	s Containing Ma	Parial (ACIA	Amount		_	T	
IN Facility		Cus	todi	al Staff	? (i	i.e., th	nermal systems i	nsulation	(Specify	Removal	Repair	DC	
(13)			(1	2)		,	surfacing, VAT, other miscellane	or	SF or LF)	ova	=	200	
) Tr. 40		Yes	N	lo N/	A	_	ATHEL THISCSHAINS	ous)		1-		Encapsulate	
FI. AC equipment room		X			Floor	tile a	ind mastic		1820 SF		-	-	Ł
FI. AC equipment room		X			Floor	tile a	nd mastic		45 SF	_			
FI. AC equipment room					Floor t	tile a	nd mastic			×			
Fl. AC equipment room	T	X					nd mastic		35 SF	×			
e of Registered Waste Hauler			T	NJDEP	Waste		bic Yards of		85 SF	X			I
RVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	P, INC			Hauler	ID No.	Wa		Name of Registe				_	
State				2099	U	D:-	20215	MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
W CASTLE, DE 19720						Dist	posal Date	City, State			_		
pleted By (Print or Type)	T ====							WAYNESBU	RG, OH 4468	8			
on Section	Title						Signature	1	1 1=	-		_	

Date of Notification (1)			T	Name of Bu	ilding Owner/Operato	or (2)	- F.	=	3.0	STORING TO	
12 / 16 / -		_		Verizon	5 - men epolate	n (2)	000	FEB	1	÷	.00.000
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	tion		-	Street Addr	988		8015			1	
⊠ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amended					Montgomery Place	a Laures Laurel	JOS (108)	<u> </u>	7	ميدسر الناميد	-
☑ DHSS Amendme		1714	4 1	City, State,	Zip Code	E, LOWER CEASI	<u> </u>	_	9	1,000	Ō
☐ DCA ☐ Emergence	v (inclu	dina			gh, PA 15212		SON WOOM		?	-	ラ
(NJAC 5:23-8) Justificatio	n)	ung	T	Name of Co	ntact		7.4	4			
☐ Cancellati	on			Anthony			Telephone Nu	mber	-	-489	
<u> </u>	195				Y INFORMATION		1 - E		-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is To	aking Pl	lace	(3)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Type of Facility					
Verizon Market CO						School (K-12	•				
Street Address						── Subchapter to the subc	Other than K-1	(2)			
95 William St					**	Other (i.e., pones, etc.)	rivate and comm	ercial	build	ings,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors			_	
Newark	\$200g					0400101001	w of Ploors		Bldg.	Age	
County (6)				County Cod	e (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Hea (Pri	or if hoins down				
Essex						Office	or it paulô delito	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildir	ng Own	er (8) AS	SCM No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental Managemen	ıt					VIRONMENTAL					-200
Street Address					Street Address	TALLMENTAL	-, INC.				
8436 Enterprise Ave					1123 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C						
Philadelphia, PA 19153					BRISTOL, PA						3
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telepho	one No.	Telephone No.	110001	Tre-				
Mark Jenkins				365-5810	215-788-6040	,	License No.				
Start Date (10) Sch	reduled	Con	npletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA A	Contract to the contract of	00509				
1 / 2 / 14	2_	1_	14	/ 14		VIRONMENTAL	INO				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cho	eck only	/ one	9)		Street Address	THE DIAMERIAL	, INC.	60			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period o	of Ab	atemen	ıt	1123 BEAVE	BATALL					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	al Facil	lifter ful	oum f	N	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM		PM-	^	MA	BRISTOL, PA						
cope of Work (Check all that apply)		-			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
1 > 2 of or > 3 W			00040.277557		☑ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	the Dans				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ R		ation		⊠ win-end	osure	nae Lieszüig				
		01110	110011		☐ Glovebag	Procedure npted (*) and Non-	F				
			cation		2 11011 5.401	inpred () and 1400-	rnable Procedu	_			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Lie	Non S ba	nally olely by	.	Description of			At	atem	ent T	ype
TO BE ABATED	M	ainte	nance/	ASD	estos Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	20	70	m	m
IN Facility	Cus		al Staff	? ".	e., thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	S	S S
(13)	Yes	TN	2) o N//	\exists	other miscellaneo	us)	SF or LF)	1 00		Encapsulate	Enclosure
* FI. AC equipment room		+-								5	
Fl. AC equipment room	×				tting insulation		5 LF	×			
	×			Valve i	nsulation		2 LF	×			
FI. Machine Rm (#4/5 Elevators)	×			VAT/M	estic		350 SF	×			
FI. Machine Rm (#7/8 Elevators	×			VAT/Ma	estic		440 SF	X		_	_
ne of Registered Waste Hauler	tion see	T	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Register			Ш		
ERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC	C.		Hauler		Waste	MINERVA LA					
State			2099	JU	Disposal Date		MULITE				
EW CASTLE, DE 19720					Oloposai Date	City, State	0 011 4400	0.98			
pleted By (Print or Type) Title					I Sizzati	WAYNESBUR	O, OH 44688				
					Signature		1-				

Date of Notification (1)				Ni	ame of Duile	dia O dia		- 20 T	EB	1	0	
	_ / _				Verizon	ding Owner/Operator	r (2)	STOS		۷		てこ
	pe Notificati	on		St	reet Addres	s		970			4	
	Initial Amended			- -	15 East M	ontgomery Place	l ower level	KS I	, :	M 12:	1	11
	Amendmen	#2-4/	7/14	Cit	ty, State, Zig	p Code	1 200001 2000	=======================================	1	5	_	3000
□ DCA □	Emergency	(includ	ina	1	Pittsburgh	n, PA 15212		6,	3	3		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)		Na	me of Cont	act		Telephone-Mu	-	-	_	_
U	Cancellation	1		1	Anthony P	Porta		1 . e.ebiioiidili	MINE			
Name of English When About					FACILITY	INFORMATION					_	-
Name of Facility Where Abate Verizon Market CO	ement is Tak	ing Pla	ce (3)				Type of Facility	(4)			_	_
Street Address						Section 18 and 18	School (K-1	2)				
95 William St							☐ Subchapter ☐ Other (i.e.,)	8 (Other than K-1 private and comm	2) arcial	buildi	nne	
City (5)			-				homes, etc.	.)	-, -, -,			
Newark							Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	_
County (6)				To	Numby Code	/7VOTATE HOE ONLY						
Essex					carry Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)		rior if being demo	lished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building	Owne	(8)	TASC	M No.	I Name of At	Office					
USA Environmental Ma	nagement		. (3)	1	70 TWO.	Name of Abatem						
Street Address							IVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
8436 Enterprise Ave						Street Address	0.070					
City, State, Zip Code			-			1123 BEAVE						
Philadelphia, PA 19153						City, State, Zip C BRISTOL, PA						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Te	lephon	e No	Telephone No.	19007					
Mark Jenkins					55-5810	215-788-6040	122	License No.				
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled			Date (11)	Name of OSHA N	•	00509				
1 / 2 / 14					14					× 1000		
Occupancy Status During Abat							VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated Dur				ement		Street Address						
Abatement Performed Outsi	de of Norma	l Facili	ly Ho	ire - De	escribe	1123 BEAVE	416 H 43 H 4 H 7 H 7 H 7 H 1 H 1 H 1 H 1 H 1 H 1 H 1					
Time of Abatement: 7:00Ak	4- <u>3:30</u> PM/_	F	M	A	A	City, State, Zip Co						
cope of Work (Check all that a	pply)	_				BRISTOL, PA	19007					
1 . 9 . 4 2 #	54,5 (1805)	-				☑ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	lative Pressure			V.	
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		⊠ Ro	enova	lion			osure	Jense Flessuie				
	82-828			O II		☐ Glovebag	Procedure	n-Friable Procedu				
		1000	Loca				7	III IIIIIII PIOCEGU	_			_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	I (ACM)	Use	Norma ed Sol	ely by		Description of				aten	_	_
TO BE ABATED	(*)	Ma	inten	ince/	ASDE:	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems is	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	
IN Facility (13)		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(surfacing, VAT.	or	(Specify SF or LF)	300	1	ape	
(10)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaneo	us)	o. o. c. ,	=		Encapsulate	
h FI Machine Rm (# 6 Fre	ight Elev	×			VAT/Ma	atia.			4		0	1
h FI Machine Rm (#2/3 EI		×		片	-			220 SF	×			
th Fi Machine Rm (#2/3 E		×		-	VAT/Mas			1,000 SF	×			1
DIFI Mademie Idii (#20 E	ie autore)			<u></u>	VAT/Mas	stic .		200 SF	X			1
ne of Registered Waste Haule												1
ne of Registered Waste Haue ERVICE TRANSPORT GF		e.		JDEP (auler II)		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				Ι,
	COUP, INC	•		20990		Waste	MINERVA L	ANDFILL				
, State						Disposal Date	City, State					_
EW CASTLE, DE 19720					-			JRG, OH 44688				
pleted By (Print or Type)	. Title					Signature						

		ļ	NOT	IFICA	VIION OF	of New Jersey ASBESTOS AE	A 77000017	Kg	. I	B34 PIBE	,	n
Data adal are aller dis-				(Pu	rsuant to	NJAC 8:60 and	SATEMENT 5:16)		SBES	-		
Date of Notification (1)						uilding Owner/Opera			N CO	8		0
	_ / _	13			Verizon	and Canal/Opera	tor (2)		LICE			
	e Notifical	tion		-	Street Add				33		PM 12:	4
	nitial			- 1					WIS INC	-	-	_
	mended			ŀ	City, State,	Montgomery Place	e, Lower Le	vel	王君		3	
	mendmer mergency	nt #1-	1/3/1	4	Difficulty,	Zip Code			-65	5	4	_
(NJAC 5:23-8)	ustification	y (ind	uding	-	Name of Co	gh, PA 15212			(2	4	
	ancellatio	'n		- 1	Anthony			Telepho	ne Mumb	ar	_	_
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Tal	kina F	Dinco (21	FACILIT	Y INFORMATION						_
Verizon Market CO		B :	www (٥)			Type of Fac	cility (4)		_		_
Street Address							School ((K-12)				
95 William St							Subchar	oter 8 (Other th	an K-12)			
City (5)					25		homes,	e., private and etc.)	commerci	ial bu	ildings	
Newark							Square Fee		Are .	Inc	- 4	
County (6)											g. Age	9
Essex				1	County Coo	e (7)(STATE USE ONL)	Current Use	(Prior if being	domeliek			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	w Duildin						Office	(GOLIONS LI	9Q)		
USA Environmental Mana	y building	g Owr	ier (8)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor	(9)				
Street Address	Anueut					BRISTOL E	NVIRONMEN	TAI INC				
8436 Enterprise Ave						Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code						1123 BEAV	ER STREET					
Philadelphia, PA 19153						City, State, Zip (20.00
Project Manager for Monitoring F		see less bu				BRISTOL, P					80	
Mark Jenkins	ımı		T		ne No.	Telephone No.		10:				
Start Date (10)				215-3	65-5810	215-788-604	D	License				
	Sche	duled	Com	plation	Date (11)	Name of OSHA		00509				
1 / 2 / 14	-	1_	/_	17	/ 14	BRISTOL EN		PAI me	V-10-74-1			
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Chec	k only	y one)			Street Address	AINOUMENI	AL, INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire Pe	eriod o	of Aba	tement	!	1123 BEAVE	2 222				_	_
Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement; 7:00AM-3	of Norma	l Fad	lity Ho	urs - D	escribe	City, State, Zip C						
OFF SLTE 1/3/14			PM	A	M						_	_
cope of Work (Check all that appl	ly)		-			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 ff ≥160 sf or ≥260 ff			enova emolit	ion		⊠ Gloveher	ainment with Nosure Procedure npted (*) and N					
Location of			Norma	ally				1		h		_
Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED	(CM)	Use	ed Sol	ely by	Ashe	Description of stos Containing Mat					ment "	-
IN Facility	- 1	Cus	uncen: todial	ance/ Staff?	(i.e	., thomal systems is	Rulation	Amount	Nemova	ивови	Encapsulate	
(13)	1		(12)			Surfacing, VAT	nr.	(Specify SF or LF	, §	Mex	1 8	
		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	us)	0. 0. 0	/ =	1	1	18
FI. AC equipment room		X			Elean At						2	
FI. AC equipment room				-	_	e and mastic		1820 SF			10	TE
FI. AC equipment room			_	무	_	e and mastic		45 SF	×	-	6	Ē
FI. AC equipment room		X		<u>-</u>		and mastic		35 SF		-		E
ne of Registered Waste Hauler						and mastic		85 SF	X	냠	-	-
ERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	JP, INC.		H	JDEP (Juler IC	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Lendfill				
State				20990		Disposal Dat	MINERVA	LANDFILL				
W CASTLE, DE 19720						Disposal Date	City, State			_		
Pleted By (Print or Type)	Title						WAYNESB	URG, OH 44	688			

长些

rg. 2

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

12 / 16 /	_	<u> </u>		Vertzon	ding Owner/Operato	w (2)	O4	253		
Agencies Notified EPA DOLWD DHSS DCA Type Notified Manual Amenda Amenda	ed Nont #		1	Street Address 15 East M City, State, Zi	ontgomery Place	, Lower Level		5106 CO	-1 PM 12. 03	
(NJAC 5:23-8) Emerge	ncy (in	duding	- 1	Pitteburgi	h. PA 15212			70-		2
☐ Cancelle	ition		1	Name of Cont			Telepho	ne Numb	2 1	_
				Anthony F			,	- ARMIND	91	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takino	Place (-	FACILITY	INFORMATION		THE REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS NAMED IN			_
verizon Market CO		, 1000 (1	•)			Type of Facility	(4)			_
Street Address						School (K-1)	2)			
95 William St				5.0		Subchepter Other (i.e., p	8 (Other the	an K-12)		
City (5)						***************************************)	zommerci	ial building	s,
Newark						Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bldg. A	200
County (6)			<u> </u>	County Code	PI MP A CO				1	Je
Essex			1		TYSTATE USE ONLY)		ior if being	demolish	(d)	_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Ov	mer (8)	IAS	CM No.	110	Office				
USA Environmental Manageme	nt		1	OW 140.	Name of Abetem	ent Contractor (9)				_
Street Address			٠		BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	L, INC.			
8436 Enterprise Ave					Street Address					_
City, State, Zip Code					1123 BEAVE					
Philadelphia, PA 19153					City, State, Zip Co					_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tre	lonka	ne No.	BRISTOL, PA	19007				
Mark Jenkins				065-5810	Telephone No.		License	No		_
Start Date (10)	hadula	od Coope	15-3	Date (11)	215-788-6040		00509	10000		
1 / 2 / 14	4	/ Comp	חסטש	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Mo					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch				/ 14	BRISTOL ENV	TRONMENTAL	. INC			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Dog of	ily one)			Street Address					
Abatement Performed Outside of Man	and Far	1014			1123 BEAVER	STREET				
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM	/_	PM-	ITS - DI	escribe	City, State, Zip Cod					
cope of Work (Check all that apply)			_~	IVI	BRISTOL, PA					
cope of work (Check all trial apply)										
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 M] ≥160 sf or ≥260 M		Renovati Demolitic	ion on		Cloushan E	Proposition.				
1 5 100 BI OI 2200 H		la I -		4	□ Non-Exems	ted (") and Non	Eriable A	and une		
Location of	1	is Locat	lhv	T	LI Non-Examp	oted (°) and Non-	Friable Proc	-		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	U	Norma sed Sola	lly by by	Ashanta	Description of	oted (°) and Non-	Friable Proc	-	batement	Ту
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	U	Norma sed Sole laintena	lly by by	Asbesto (i.e., t	Description of	oted (°) and Non-	Amount	A		7
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	U	Norma sed Sola	lly by by	(i.e., t	Description of the Containing Material systems instaurated auritating, VAT, or	iel (ACM)	Amount	A		7
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	U	Norma sed Sole laintena stodial S (12)	lly by by	(i.e., t	Description of Secondarial Systems inc.	iel (ACM)		A		7
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Vi N Cu Yes	Norma sed Sole laintena stodial s (12)	ity by by nea/ staff?	(i.e., t	Description of Se Containing Materine Insurance Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous	iel (ACM)	Amount	A		7
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) The property of the containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Yes	Norma sed Sole leintena stodial S (12) No	lty by hose/ Staff?	Pipe fitting	Description of as Containing Mater hermal systems instruction, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation	iel (ACM)	Amount	A Removal	Repair	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) th FI. AC equipment room	Yes 🖂	Norma sed Sole leintena stodial S (12) No	ity by by nea/ staff?	(i.e., t	Description of as Containing Mater hermal systems instruction, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation	iel (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) The property of the containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	Yes	Norma sed Sole leintena stodial S (12) No	lty by hose/ Staff?	Pipe fitting	Description of as Containing Mater hermal systems instruction, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation	iel (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) th FI. AC equipment room	Yes 🖾	Norma sed Sole laintena stodial s (12) No	N/A	Pipe fitting	Description of as Containing Mater hermal systems instruction, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation	iel (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) th FI. AC equipment room FI. AC equipment room	Yes 🖂	Norma sed Sole laintenaistodia! \$ (12) No	N/A	Pipe fitting	Description of the Containing Mater hermal systems instruction of the Containing Mater hermal systems instruction. VAT, or other miscellaneous instruction	ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 5 LF	Removal 🔯 🔯	Repair 0 0 0	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	Yes 🖾	Norma sed Sole laintenai stodiai s (12) No	N/A	Pipe fitting Valve insu	Description of the Containing Mater hermal systems instruction of the Containing Mater hermal systems instruction. VAT, or other miscellaneous instruction	iel (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 5 LF	Removal 🔯 🔯	Repair	

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (2 # 5

Date of Notification (1) 12 / 16 /	13					NJAC 8:60 and uilding Owner/Oper		OR# a	BE S	4	Ţ	7	
Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 6 15 7 ☐ DOLWD 505 8 ☐ DHSS 6 98 9 ☐ Amend	ication				Street Add	Montpomery Pl	nce, Lower Lev		500	-	J PH 12	4	
DCA Emerge justifice	MCV (inc	ludi	ng		Pittsbur	9h, PA 15212			101	c	3		\simeq
☐ Cancell	tion) Etion			N	arme of Co	ontect		Totage	none Nu	2		_	_
					Anthony								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking I	Plac	20 /31		FACILIT	Y INFORMATION	V			-		_	_
Verizon Market CO			~ (0)				Type of Fac					_	_
Street Address		_					School (I	(-12)					
95 William St							US Other (i.e	ter 8 (Other)	than K-1 d comm	2)	المناط		
City (5)			_				Treaties, c	106.)			i Dusqi	mgs,	ij.
Newark							Square Feet	# of F	loors		Bldg.	Age	-
County (6)				C	ounty Cod	le (7)(STATE USE ON	W A						
Essex	_					- (Now F OSE OW	(Y) Current Use Office	(Prior if bein	g demoi	ished	i)		-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Own	ner	(8)	ASC	CM No.	Name of Abox	ement Contractor	401					
USA Environmental Manageme	ent					BRISTOL	ENVIRONMENT	(9)		Halass			
Street Address	-					Street Address	EM A INCMITTEN	AL, INC.		_			
8436 Enterprise Ave							/ER STREET						_
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip							
Philadelphia, PA 19153						BRISTOL,				2.0			_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tel	ephor	ne No.	Telephone No.	7 10001	1					
Mark Jenkins			2	15-3	85-5810	215-788-60	40	Licens					
Start Date (10)	cheduled	d Co	ompk	etion (Date (11)	Name of OSHA	STATE OF THE RESERVE	005	09				
1 / 2 / 14	_1_	. /	_1	7_ /	_14		NVIRONMENT	A1 1110					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heak onl	ly o	ne)			Street Address	MAINONMEN!	AL, INC.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period	of A	bate	ment		1123 BEAV	EB STARM		W 5			_	_
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM	mal Fac	ility	Hou	8 - De	escribe	City, State, Zip		202					
	V	PM		AA	A	BRISTOL, P			-			-	_
cope of Work (Check all that apply)						DAISTOL P	A 19007						
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	. 00	Dem	ovati: Iolitio	n		C Glowby	ntainment with No closure ig Procedure empted (*) and N						
Location of			ocati mali				Mana () and M	Un-PRADIS P	rocedun	7			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	sed :	Sole	v bv		Description (of			A		ent T	וע
TO BE ABATED	M	aint	tenan	ica/	Asbe	istos Containing Ma	iterial (ACM)	Amou		3	20	m	T
IN Facility (13)	1		dial S 12)	UNIT?		Surfacing, VAT	10	(Spec	ify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	
1.5/	Yes		No T	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)	SF or I	-r)	Ē	1	sule	
FI, AC equipment room	×	TE	-		Election	la						5	
FI. AC equipment room	×	Ė	-			le and mastic		1820 8	SF	X			1
FI, AC equipment room		Ė	-			e and mastic		45 SI		X			
I. AC equipment room	×		-			e and mastic		35 SF		X			
e of Registered Waste Hauler		-		EPW	OR SHALL SHA	and mastic		85 SF		X		5	C
RVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, IN	C.		Hau	ler ID 1990		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis MINERVA	tered Landfil	<u> </u>		-1		_
			60	12120U			I WHITEKVA!	WINDER					

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1				(Pui	rsuant to	NJAC 8:60 and	5:16)	CB.#	25	3"	7	
12 /	16 /		_		Name of (Building Owner/Open	inter (2)			_	92	_
EPA DOLWD	Type Notific Initial Amende				Street Add	iress t Montgomery Pla	22-20-1					_
☑ DHSS	Amendm	ant st		to	City, State	. Zip Code	ice, Lower Leve	1	_ 2	2	Poses	_
□ DCA	☐ Emergen	ev line	ludina		Pittabu	19h, PA 15212			5	1000	, 12 m	-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Justincati	on)	a	1	Hame of C	Onto 19212			Oil .	3	ŧ,	T
	☐ Cancellat	lion			Anthon			Telep	hone Num	THE .		-
					-							
Name of Facility When	Abatement is T	aking I	Place (3)	PACILI	TY INFORMATION	<u> </u>		TO.	-	0	
Verizon Market C	0			-,		Hamilton Carlo	Type of Facili		UNO		E_	8
Street Address							School (K-	12)	三五	7	<. ∴	-
95 William St							Subchapte Other (i.e.,	or 8 (Other	than Kala)	8	
City (5)							homes, et	C.)	o comme	rcial	building)S,
Newark							Square Feet	# of F	logis		Olda A	_
County (6)										- 1	Bldg. Ag	æ
Essex				10	ounty Co	de (7)(STATE USE OAL	Y) Current Use (Prior If bein	O demalia	1		_
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Ruildi	na O	205 /01		25		Office		-9 cellion	HING()	E.	
USA Environment	al Managemen	nig Owl	ner (5)	AS	CM No.	Name of Abate	ement Contractor (9)				
Street Address	- managemen	THE .				BRISTOL	NVIRONMENT	AI INC				
8436 Enterprise Av						Street Address		AL, INC.		_		
City, State, Zip Code	-					1123 BEAV	ER STREET					
Philadelphia, PA 19	1400					City, State, Zip						
						BRISTOL, I				100		
Project Manager for Mon	Itoring Firm		T	elepho	ne No.	Telephone No.	N 10001					
Mark Jenkins				215-3	65-5810	245 700 00	10	Licens				_
tart Date (10)	Sch	heduled	Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA		005	09			
1 / 2 /	14	_1_	/ _	17	1 14	1.10.110 01 00101				_		_
ccupancy Status During	Abatement (Cho	eck onl	v one)			DINIS TOLE	NVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire 6	Doring!	a6 A b a			Street Address				_		_
Abatement Performed	Outside of Norm	ol Eng				1123 BEAVE						
Time of Abatement: 7:	<u>00</u> am- <u>3:30</u> pm/		PM	A	M	City, State, Zip C				_		_
ope of Work (Check all t	that anniv)					BRISTOL, P.	A 19007					
≥3 sf or ≥3 M ≥160 sf or ≥260 M			lenova Jemolit	ion		D Glovebe	itainment with Neg closure g Procedure impted (*) and Nor					
Location of			Norma	ition			1401 Aug 1401	Primarie P	rocedure			
Asbestos-Containing Ma	eterial (ACM)	Us	ed Sol	ely by		Description of	of .		L	Aba	rtoment	T
TO BE ABATE	D	M	ainten	nnon/	Asb	estes Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amou	ant [2	20 [n
IN Facility (13)		Cui	310diel (12)	Staff?	4.	e., thermal systems surfacing, VAT,	90	(Spec	ify	Removal	Repair	
(10)		Yes	No	T N/A	-	other miscellane	ous)	SF or	UF)	18 A	Den	l
he acondone		+	+	+	-						100	1
FI. AC equipment i					Pipe fit	tting insulation		815	-	_	_	1
I. AC equipment roc	om .	×			1	nsulation		5 LF				11
		-	-	-	4 - 10 - 11			2 LF	. [2		it
										-	_	4
1 2000												
of Registered Waste H	10.00 E. 10.00 E.			JOEP W	Vaste	Cubic Yards of				310		1
RVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP, INC		/ Ha	Juler ID	No.	Waste	Name of Registe	red Landfil	1		712	1.
State		-	نــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	20990			MINERVA L	ANDFILL			*	
W CASTLE, DE 1972	n					Disposal Date	City, State					5000
W LAUILE, UE 13/4	.⊌						,,					_

The second											4) _^	a)
No mest		NOTI		TION		ESTO	sey OS ABAT) and 5:16		di	2013	FEB	۶. د	M/2.
Date of Notification (1)	2011						/Operator (2			ري ري م	1	1	BA .
	2014	_				y E	Departi	ment of Ti	ransport	atro	Ų.̃		13.
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation.				Address Box 600						CAS	ON	>. 6
■ DOLWD Amende	ed				ate, Zip Coo			1		_	~/	16	40)
■ DHSS Amendr		ala alta a					25-0600						-
□ DCA □ Emerge in including properties in the control in the cont		cluaing			of Contact				Telephone No	umber	1000		52
Cancell	ation			Andr	ew York	æ							
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORM	ATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is								Type of Facility (- 23		
Parcel M-56 - Former Dy	nami	c Tru	cking	g				☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8		-12)			
Street Address								Other (i.e., pr	ivate and com	nercial	building	gs,	
125 Pennsylvania Avenue	3			en Sa				homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg. A	ae	
City (5) Kearny								38,400	2	ŀ	30+	.3-	
County (6)				Count	ty Code (7)(5	STATE	USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric					
Hudson							**	Industrial	70 F				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding C	wner (B) A	SCM N				ent Contractor (9)					
Shaw Environmental, Inc								onmental, Ir	nc.	18			
Street Address		_	2	*	100		Address	04					
128 S. Tryon Street - Inte	erstate	e 101	wer			C	3 Beave	A TOTAL SECRETARIA					
City, State, Zip Code Charlotta, NC 28202					100	17	State, Zip Co tol, PA 1						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		-	Teler	hone N			hone No.	0001	License No.				$\overline{}$
Gary Wywra							5) 788-6	040	00509				
Start Date (10)	Sched	uled Co	ompleti	on Dat			of OSHA M				0.2775		
2 / 17 / 2014	3	/	7	_ / 2	2014	Sha	aw Envi	ronmental,	Inc.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement							Address		14 27 707 36		4		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Er								ryon Street,	Interstate	e Tov	ver		
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement:AM	Normai PN		PM				State, Zip Co	ode C 28202					
Seems of Minds (Obside all that ample)	- 109/5/h					Ulla	mone, N	C 20202		_			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if			novatio				☐ Mini-End	tainment with Neg dosure g Procedure mpted (*) and No					
	-	Is	Locati	on		_	☐ NOTIFICAC	Inpled () and No	III Habie I Too		Abatem	nent T	vpe
Location of		N	Iormall	y	76 50 0		Description of		10 <u>2</u> 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 10	-		T	1
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	CM)		d Solei intenar				ontaining Ma nal systems	iterial (ACM) insulation.	Amount (Specify		Repair	псар	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cust	odial S (12)	Staff?	(,,-,,	sur	facing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)		à ·	Encapsulate	ure
(13)		Yes	No.	N/A		utne	r miscellane	ous)				6	
Throughout				×	-	Floor	r Tile & M	astic	3800 SF	=	x 🗆		
				×		Assessment		f Tar Flashing	27 SF	_	×	T	
Exterior of Structure	Section Description											H	H
Along Elevated Loading Do	CKS			x	Exterior	EX	pansion J	oint Material	254 LF	-		무	
						0.11	Vanda 1	News of Dari	torod Lander			ЦЦ	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			13 (11)	JDEP V auler ID	No.	Waste	: Yards of e	Name of Regis		4fill			
Waste Management				V1724	•	TBD	sal Date	City, State	Orui Laik	aill			
City, State							4/14	Morrisvill	e PA				
Camden, New Jersey Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signature	INOLLISALII	5, 171	Date			
Roy Stancil, as agent for CS	533834		Prod	ram	Manag			*			/201	4	
, cianon, ac agone for oc	- 011	1 16 1	. ~ ~ ~			-		0			2004 X 000	35	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			State	of New Jer	rsey	A T = 11/15	(=NT	CK#	\ S	082 , 30, 50 CO	2×			
	NOT	(Pursi	uant to i	ASBESTO NJAC 8:60	and 12	2:120)			4	Ola Fr	`(,	1
Date of Notification (1)		P.	S.E.G.		er/Ope	rator (2	2)		_ ∉	or or	'	a .	8	
Agencies Notified		Str 40	eet Addr	ress DLEY RO	C AC					1000		بن	_	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #		Cit	y, State, OUTH	Zip Code PLAINFII	ELD, I	NJ 07			11	10/4	分分	 ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	ю 	
Emergency (in justification) □ DCA □ Emergency (in justification) □ Cancellation	cluding	Na	sme of C	ontact 40	M	At	207	TE	70-200	phone Frimb	or .	-		
	Diace (3)		FACILI	TY INFORM	MATION	N	Type of	Facility (4)						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	riace (a)						Su	hool (K-12) bchapter 8	(Othe	r than K-12) commercial	huildin	ns h	omes	
Street Address MANHALE # 9 BR	OOK	51.	DE	DRI NRESE	VE	=	Square	:.)		Floors	595	g. Ag		-
City (5) MILL BURN	(S.M	nour	UTAI	N RESE	ERVAT	Tian)	P	J/A		NA		NI		
County (6) ESSEX		C	ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)		-		n	1/6	ng demolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	wner (8)		ASCM 0045	5,000,00		Name UNIC	of Abate QUE S	ment Contr /STEMS	OF A	(9) AMERICA				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET			7	,			Address WHITE	HEAD A	VE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747						City, S	State, Zip ITH RIV	Code /ER, NJ	0888	2				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER			elephon	e No. 2-2217			none No. 432-83			License No 01111).			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	d Comp	pletion D	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	A Monitor YSTEMS	OF	AMERICA				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			1-		1	Street 396	Address	S EHEAD A	VE.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: ouldrain	Period of Al nal Facility	bateme Hours	ent 		_	City, S	State, Zip			32				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enovat					Full	Containme i-Enclosure	ent with	h Negative P	ressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	∐ D	emoliti	on			Ī	Glo	vehan Proc	edure	nd Non-Friab	ile Prod	edur	e	
		Location										Abate	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai Cust	lormali d Solel intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	os Cont hermal surfa	syster cing, V	Material ns insula	(ACM) tion,	(Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2. + \ a. DC	Yes	No ×	N/A	Acm	p:0) F	Sami	95TiC		6LF	X			
out DooRS				11011							-			
	-													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT		F	NJDEP V Hauler ID 1125	(4.05)/200 mm	Cubic of Wa	Yards	,	Name of GROW		stered Landfi ORTH	II	- 		
City, State			1125			sal Da		City, Sta	te USVII	LLE, PA				
ELIZABETH, NJ Completed by	Title	10E 1	MCD			B.A. Signati	ure	el K		The second second	ate,	14	1/10	./
CAROL RAIMO	OFF	ICE I	MGR.	= 0.4			-yec	ar No	w	re	1	-Mark	1. 1	No.

	10000		NJAC 8:60				.0	14	- C/A				\neg
Date of Notification (1)	500	Name of E P.S.E.G	Building Own	ner/Op	erator (2)	*500x	₹3	Py	1	5		
Agencies Notified		Street Add	iress ADLEY R	OA n			4/	105	PH	3 2	1		
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_		City, State	e, Zip Code I PLAINF			7080		(0)	VA Pa	٠.٠			
□ Emergency (incl □ justification) □ DCA □ Cancellation	uding	Name of O	Contact W ITY INFOR	MATIC		eo i	17E	Tele	phòne Non	hber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl	ace (3)	FACIL	II I INFOR	MATIC)N	Type of	Facility (4)					
PSE+G Street Address			Λ ρ	`./		S	chool (K-12 ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pr	(Othe	r than K-12 commerci	2) al buildi	ngs, h	omes	3,
MANHOLE AGA BRO	00KS	MOUN	DA:N	RESC	ER UAT	Square (. / 1		Floors N/A	Blo	Ig. Ag	/ .	
MILL BURN County (6)		County C					t Use (Prio		100	hed)	10/	71	
ESSEX		(STATÉ U	SE ONLY)				n	1/1	7				_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	ner (8)	ASCM 004			UNIC	QUE S	ement Cont YSTEMS			A			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET			200	2	396		HEAD A	VE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747						State, Zip ITH RI	Code VER, NJ	0888	2				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		Telephor 732-29				none No 432-83			O1111				
Start Date (10) 2/14/14 S	cheduled Co	mpletion [Date (11)				A Monitor YSTEMS	OF A	AMERIC	Α	7070		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C						Address	S EHEAD A	VE.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: ouldoor	Facility Hou	ment rs		_		State, Zip JTH RI	Code VER, NJ	0888	2				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renov					Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod i-Exempted	edure)	
	Is Loca	ation										ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Norm Used So Mainten Custodial (12	ally lely by ance/ I Staff?		s Cont hermal surfa		Material ns insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
out DooRs	>		Acm	p: 1	E S	Some	ASTIC.	(6LF	X			
										_			
									_	-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Cubic of Wa	Yards		260,020,000,000,000	The state of the s	ered Landi	fill			
WASTE MANAGEMENT		Hauler ID 1125	NO.		/		GROW		RTH				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ				7	BD.	-1		ISVIL	LE, PA	Data :	,		
Completed by CAROL RAIMO	Title OFFICE	MGR.			Signatu	Ar	el Ka	kin	ro	Date,	4	19	

FIRIT OUR

		ICATION		ersey TOS ABATE 0 and 12:120	CK [®] MENT D)	5084	A CO	rint Form
Date of Notification (1)		Name of P.S.E.0		mer/Operator	(2)	600	7	7
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial Amended			idress IADLEY F			CAC.	بن آب	
X DOL Amendment # Emergency (in justification) DCA Cancellation		Name of	Contact		207080 ROTTE	Telephone Num	her	- /
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Street Address MANHOLE # // BR	Place (3)		DR.		Other (i.e. pr etc.)) Il buildings, ho Bldg. Age,	
MILL BURN					Square Feet,	NA	NI	
County (6) ESSEX		County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)		Current Use (Prio	r if being demolish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building On ENVIRONMENTAL TACTICS	wner (8)	ASCN 004			of Abatement Cont QUE SYSTEMS			
Street Address 64 BROAD STREET			~	10	t Address WHITEHEAD A	VE.		
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07747					State, Zip Code JTH RIVER, NJ	08882		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm TOM GEIGER		Telepho 732-29	ne No. 92-2217	- 1	hone No. -432-8350	License No 01111).	
Start Date (10) 2/14/14	Scheduled Co	ompletion	Date (11)	5 WE CONTROL SANS	of OSHA Monitor QUE SYSTEMS	OF AMERICA		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe		ment			t Address WHITEHEAD A	VE.		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe: ouldagers					State, Zip Code JTH RIVER, NJ	08882		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Reno				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Is Loca Norm Used So Mainter	ally lely by			Material (ACM)	Amount	Abateme Type	
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custodia (12	Staff?		nermal systen surfacing, V other miscella	AT, or	(Specify SF or LF)	Repair	Enclosure
out DooRs	7	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Acm	Pipe.	SOMASTIC	6LF	X	
						-		

Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 1125	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill GROWS NORTH	
City, State	1	Disposal Date	City, State	

Completed by CAROL RAIMO

Title OFFICE MGR. Signature MORRISVILLE, P.

Date: 2/4/14

CK 5083

			(Fui	Suain io	NJAC 0.0	ou and					2,	17	7		
Date of Notification (1)	14			ame of E	Building Ov 3.	vner/Op	erator ((2)		4	Ohone Number	` _	0	<u></u>	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			treet Add	dress ADLEY F	(LAOS					\$ CO.	` ン	<u>,</u>	<	2
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		5	ity, State	e, Zip Code I PLAINF	FIELD,	NJ 0	7080)		1000 Ch.	Ce.	14	5. 5.	
2012-933	Emergency (ir justification)	ncluding	N	ame of 0	Contact			_		Tele	onone Numb	pr/2			1
≥ DOH DCA	Cancellation		_	<u> 10/</u>	TY INFOR			20	7/6	L					- i
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		PACIL	III INFOR	GHATIO	1	Туре	e of Facility (4))		6	2		
11 5			-0:						School (K-12 Subchapter 8) (Otho	rthan K-12\				
Street Address MANHOLE	#10 BR	OOK	5,	ΔĒ	DR N RE	iVE	=	×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	ivate &	commercial				3,
City (5) MILL	BURN	(S.	Mo	UNTA.	'N RE.	SERVI	ATion	•	are Feet N/A		Floors N/A		ig. Ag	/ .	
County (6)	EX			County C STATE U	ode (7) ISE ONLY)			Cun	rent Use (Prior	if beir	ng demolishe 7	d)			
Name of Monitoring Fin	m Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM 004			Name UNIO	of At	systems	oF A	(9) AMERICA				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREE	71100 ×				-	- "	Street 396		ess TEHEAD A	VE.					
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07									Zip Code RIVER, NJ	0888	2				
Project Manager for Mo			1	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				License No				
TOM GEIGER					12-2217				-8350 SHA Monitor		01111				_
Start Date (10)	4/14	Scheduler 2	119	pletion L	Jate (11)		UNIC	QUE	SYSTEMS	OF A	AMERICA				
Occupancy Status Duri							Street 396		ess TEHEAD A	VE.					
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire F med Outside of Norm	Period of A lal Facility	batem Hours	ient			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Zip Code		man.	- X			
Other – Describe:							SOL	ЛН	RIVER, NJ	0888	2				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)	[X] o	enova	tion] F	Full Containme	ent with	Negative Pr	essur	е		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			emolit				F	1	Mini-Enclosure						
					,		5	N i	Non-Exempted	(*) an	d Non-Friabl				
		0.00	Locati											ment pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Used	lormal d Sole	ly by	Asbest		scription		ial (ACM)		mount			ш	
TO BE A	BATED	7,500 M	ntena odial S			thermal		ns ins	ulation,		Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	ncap	Enclosure
In Fac			(12)				niscella					oval	ar	Encapsulate	sure
		Yes	No	N/A										(D)	
outboo	RS		\times	-	Acm	P; p	ε.	Sal	MASTIC		6LF	X			
				-						-					
Name of Registered W	6.10.5 (2.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.10.		H	NJDEP V Hauler ID 1125		of Wa	Yards ste		Name of GROW		ered Landfill RTH				
City, State				1120		0.7500000000000000000000000000000000000	sal Dat		City, Stat		LE. PA				
ELIZABETH, NJ Completed by		Title				15	BD Signatu	16//				te,	1	1	- ,
CAROL RAIMO				2	fl	ral Ka	Ey,	RO	dy	14	19				

2				٠,	1.0		Quilding O	wper/Operator (2))	- O-E	2	-		
gencies Notified Type Notification Size Address PO Box 800 County Code (TysTaTz USE ONLY) Telephone Number	Date of Notification (1)				N	Mov. Ic	reay De	nartment of Ti	ransportation	co CC	١,	•	1	
	/	4 /14	<u> </u>			New Je	ersey De	parament or		-6			_^^_	0
	Agencies Notified				S					500		*/ ₃	-	4
		☐ Amended			C	ity, State	e, Zip Cod	le		0.	The same	,		1
DCA	☑ DOH		Charles San San San	_						7	10		_ثر	_
Cancellation Andrew Yorke	☐ DCA		ncludi	ng	N				1	Telephone Number	9			
Same of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Parcel M-56 - Former Dynamic Trucking School (K-12)	(NJAC 5:23-8)											-		_
Same of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Subchapter 8 (2) Subchapte		Cancellation									100			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is laving Plates (a) Parcel IM-56 - Former Dynamic Trucking Street Address 177 Pennsylvania Avenue Trucking Street Address 177 Pennsylvania Avenue Square Feet # of Floors # 3440 # 304			DI	(2)		FACIL	.111 1111	SKIIIATION	Type of Facility (4)					-
Suchapter 6, Former Dynamic Frucking Suchapter 6, City City (Size Address Square Feet # of Floors Squar	Name of Facility Wher	e Abatement is Takii	ng Pla	ice (3))				School (K-12)					
Nomes, etc.) Nomes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 30+	Parcel M-56 - For	rmer Dynamic Tru	ickin	g					Cubchanter 8 (Other than K-12)	al huild	inas		
Square Feet	Street Address								bomes etc.)	ate and commerci	ai Dulla	"igo,		
County (6)	177 Pennsylvani	a Avenue								# of Floors	Bldg.	Age		
County Code (7)\strate Use ONLY Cornent Use (Prior if being demolished) Former Warehouse Distribution Center	City (5)								- 50.335	2	30	+		
ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Bristol Environmental Inc	Kearney, NJ	200.00					- 1 /21/	OTATE LICE ONLY		r if being demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Shaw Environmental Inc Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower Cliy, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Cary Wywra Start Date (10) 2	County (6)			1.4		County	Code (7)(3	STATE USE UNLT)	Former Ware	house Distribut	ion C	ente	r	
Bristol Environmental Inc	Hudson									House Diesina				
Street Address Street Address Stre	Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Building	Own	er (8)	P	SCM No	D.							
Street Address 128 S. Tryon Street - Interstate Tower 123 Beaver Street 124 Beaver Street 125 Code									onmental Inc			-		_
1123 Beaver Street City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Gary Wywra Telephone No. 732-939-3707 Telephone No. 732-93									2200 2					
City, State, Zip Code Charlotte, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Gary Wywra Start Date (10) 2 / 18 / 14		eet - Interstate To	ower										0.000	_
Charlotte, NC 28202 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 732-939-3707 Telephone No. 215-788-6040 00509														
Telephone No. Telephone No								Bristol, PA 1	19007					
Start Date (10)					Tele	phone N	0.	Telephone No.						
Start Date (10) 2	876	Worldoning 1 iiiii			73	2-939-3	3707	215-788-604	0	00509				_
2		Sch	nedule	ed Cor				Name of OSHA	Monitor					
Street Address Street Address 128 South Tryon Street, Interstate Tower								Shaw Enviro	onmental Inc					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (City State, Strong Street, Interstate Tower)								Street Address						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPWPMAM	Occupancy Status D	uring Abatement (Ch	eck o	nly or	ne) boto	ment		128 South T	rvon Street, Inte	erstate Tower				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	☐ Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire	Perior	a of A	Hour	s - Desc	ribe						- 60/	
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Sast or ≥3 if Renovation Glovebag Procedure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and	Abatement Perfor	rmed Outside of North	PM/	acility	PM-	A	M							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			100000										1,8),	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Scope of Work (Che	ck all that apply)						Full Co	ntainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
Section Sec	□ >2 of or >3 If] Rer	ovat	ion		☐ Mini-Ei	nclosure					
Secretion of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A	≥3 \$1 61 ≥3 11 >160 sf or ≥260 I	f	D	Der	noliti	on		☐ Glover	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re			
Normally Used Solely by Maintenance / Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A						tion			No. in part of the		Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Throughout Exterior of Structure Along Elevated Loading Docks Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Custodial Staff? (12) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Surfacin		9		117.		2000	Ÿ.	Description	n of		R	Z)	ш	п
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A Throughout Exterior of Structure Along Elevated Loading Docks Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Custodial Staff? (12) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous Surfacin				Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbe	estos Containing I	Material (ACM)		em	epa	Cal	000
Throughout Throughout	Asbestos-Contai	ABATED					(i.e	e., thermal system	ns insulation,		ova	=	nsc	001
Throughout Throughout Sext. Caulking & Roof Tar Flashing Sext. Caulking & Sext. Caul	IN	Facility		Cust				other miscella	neous)				late	, a
Throughout		(13)	t	Yes			1							-
Exterior of Structure			-	_	-	-	Floor T	ile & Mastic		4200 SF				
Along Elevated Loading Docks					_	Window		THE PARTY OF THE P	Tar Flashing	270 SF	\boxtimes			
Along Elevated Loading Docks			_		-	-	1000000			254 LF	\boxtimes			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 Disposal Date City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title NJDEP Waste Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste City, State Morrisville, PA Signature Signature A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Along Elevated	Loading Docks					Ext. Ex	cpansion Joint	Haterial		-			E
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Name of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 Disposal Date City, State Morrisville, PA Signature Completed By (Print or Type) Title		2					1	Cubia Varda of	Name of Reg	istered Landfill			-	0.0 11-1
Waste Management City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Disposal Date City, State Morrisville, PA Signature Fall of the state of the st	Name of Registered	d Waste Hauler												
City, State Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Disposal Date City, State Morrisville, PA Signature Fall of Many of All of Al	1000													
Camden, NJ Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Fature Date 2/4/14	dallama and 2 color as as max							Disposal Date	1 61 9776	o DA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature 2/4/14	Control (California de la Control de la Cont								Morrisvill		>-4-			_
Patrick T. DeCare Estimator Fature 1. Deau & 2/4/17		at or Type)	Title					Signature	1 10 10	1.00	Jate _	/1	/,	1
			(Alleanancia		itor			Pat	rick I'N	Low/ gr	d	17	//	

ASB-41 JAN 13 PD/3/29

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey APPROVED! PAUL HORNER, NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:50 and 5:40)

	-		
No	1 5	on.	+
10-	- 1	0	٠.

		1101	(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:6	30 and 5:10	5) (T	k + 255	7 -2			3
Date of Notification (1)	4 / _	14					er/Operator (eton Unive	2)		18 C		7	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notificat	ion		E.A	Address MacMilla		uilding		Ç	15/0	- ecg -1		1
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendmen	nt #		Will State of the	tate, Zip C				- []	100	-0	2	5
□ DCA	☐ Emergency			Prin	ceton, N	IJ 085	544			から	ند.		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		5	Name	of Contact	t			Telephone Nu	ımber 2	•	-9	
	☐ Cancellation	on		Rob	ert Orte	ga			-			در	
				FAC	ILITY IN	IFOR	MATION					- 52	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Plac	e (3)					Type of Facility		69			
Princeton Universi	ty- Walter Lo	wrie Hou	ise					☐ School (K-12 ☐ Subchapter 8	2) R (Other than K	12\			
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 6	rivate and comm	nercial bu	ilding	S,		
83 Stockton St								homes, etc.)					
City (5)		mano-libera di						Square Feet	# of Floors		lg. Ag	je	
Princeton		1				- /0		7,500					
County (6)				Coun	ty Code (7	7)(STAT	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	olished)			
MERCER								<u> </u>					
Name of Monitoring Firm		ing Owner	(8)	ASCM		1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000		ent Contractor (9)					
Pennoni Assoicate	s, inc.			0010	12			IVIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Street Address							
515 Grove St., Suit	e 1B				0000	1123 BEAVER STREET							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
Haddon Heights, N	J 08035						RISTOL, PA	A 19007					
Project Manager for Mor	itoring Firm		1000	ephone			ephone No.	200	License No.				
Alan Lloyd				56-547			15-788-604		00509				
Start Date (10) / 5 /		cheduled 2	1.50	etion Da		Name of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (C	Check only	one)			Stre	et Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat						1123 BEAVER STREET							
☐ Abatement Performe					cribe	City	, State, Zip C	ode				-8-1	
Time of Abatement: ₹ 2/6 ≠ 2/7 - 7:00			M-—	AM		BRISTOL, PA 19007							
Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Il that apply)	⊠R	enova				☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveba	ntainment with Ne closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No					
			s Loca	ation	T						atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility Norm Used So Mainter Custodia					e., the s	Description Containing M rmal systems urfacing, VA ner miscellan	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remov	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1.0)		Yes	No	N/A			es port de vertico es camo de produce de cons					w	_
MASTER BEDROOM	l		\boxtimes		PIPE IN	NSUL	ATION		16 LF				
						.0.00					П	Ш	
						7C							
			1		-						П		
Name of Registered Wa	ata Haular		ᆜ	NJDEP	Waste	Cut	oic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				1
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Hauler ID 18706						Wa	ste	G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL					
City, State BRISTOL, PA 1900	7					Dis	posal Date	City, State MORRISV	ILLE, PA 190	67			
Completed By (Print or Brian Scafiro	Гуре)	Title Estim	Title Estimator				Signature Brian	Scafiro		Date 2/4/	1/4	!	

ASB-41 MAY 11 BS 14009 B

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)	-			is do			
02 /04 /		Union City Board of Education / Job #1401-4723 Gheck 2924												
Agencies Notified Type Notifica ☑ EPA □ Initial		Street Address 3912 Bergen Turnpike												
	nt #1				state, Zip C			IOE OS	F0 4 7					
□ DCA □ Emergence	(0.0 <u>.00,000,000</u> 0	udina				NJ 07087		7	-0)	Him.			
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification	n)	•		to need in our	of Contact			Telephone Number	er 3		1 6 1	3		
☐ Cancellati	on			Jus	tin Merca	ado		- cy	and the same	-	_			
				FAG	CILITY IN	FORMATION		- 72	2					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking F	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	-						
Hudson Elementary School							School (K-12	2) B (Other than K-12)						
Street Address						4	Other (i.e., p	rivate and commerc	ial bu	ilding	S,			
167 19 th Street						14	homes, etc.)		15.					
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bio	dg. A	ge			
Union City				10000	h. Cada (7	VOTATE LISE ONLY	Current Hea /Dr	ias if baing damalish	200			1500000		
County (6) Hudson				Cour	ity Code (/)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) School							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ing Ou	upor /	(0)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme				- 11311				
Pennoni Associates, Inc.	ing Ov	wiiei ((0)	ASCIVI	140.	AbateTech, I	855							
Street Address				-		Street Address	110.							
515 Grove Street, Suite 1B							PO Box 25							
City, State, Zip Code						30 Maple Ave. PO Box 25 City, State, Zip Code								
Haddon Heights, NJ 08035						Lumberton, NJ 08048								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tel	ephone										
Thomas Adams	703		0.0000000	56-547-0505 609-265-210			•	00529						
Start Date (10)	chedu	led C	omple	etion Date (11) Name of OSHA			Ionitor							
01 / 28 / 14	_ 02	/	_ 0	7_ /	14	EMSL Analyt	ical							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (6	heck	only o	one)	34-15-20		Street Address			1 177		- 1877			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir				ment		200 Route 13	0 North							
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No		11 - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		Oit, Otato, E.P.O.			ode							
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/		PM		AM	Cinnaminsor	n, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						П= "0		5						
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 		⊠ Re □ De												
		ls	Loca	tion			. ,,,		Abatement Type					
Location of			Norma		70000000	Description of			R	_Z	ш	ш		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED)		inten	ely by ance/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?	(1.0	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Val		sula	sure		
(13)	-	Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellane	eous)				ate			
1 st Floor Classroom			No		Double	Layer Floor Tile)	800 SF						
2 nd Floor Classroom						Layer Floor Tile								
	- 11 - 1		П							П	П	П		
									Ħ	П				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler					Waste	Cubic Yards of	of Name of Registered Landfill							
AbateTech, Inc.					D No.	Waste 20	G.R.O.W.S. Landfill							
City, State						Disposal Date	e City, State							
Lumberton, NJ						2/7/14	Tullytown	, PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			Signature			1 /.	Dat	1	. 1		-		
Jennifer Piraine	Op	erat	ions	Coord	inator	Denniber Manu 3/4/14								

ASB-41 MAY 11 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

1 of 2

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1305-4638 Check#

Date of Notification (1) 1/30/14				Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) NJ DPMC											
					Street Address										
⊠ EPA		80.553	ОВ					100	1	1	-				
□ DEP □ Initia	Ĺ	Ci	ity, S	tate	& Zip C	ode		CÚ,	Co		1				
DOL Ame	nded #7	20.00			NJ 086	& ()	~~		1	,					
	rgency				ontact			(17	elephor	ie N	umbe	et.			
	ellation	G	eorg	gett	e Bund	h						1/1			
			FAC	ILI	TY INF	ORMATION		4	مراز	ب	í	7			
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking Plac	ce (3)				Type of Facili	ty (4)		The same		7				
NJ Training School for Boys						School (h	(-12)		6,3	2.					
Street Address						Subchap	ter 8 (Other tha	an K-12)	•						
1 State Street			Other (i.e. private & commercial be						ouildings, homes, etc.)						
						Square Feet	# of Flo	ors BI	dg. Age	9					
City (5)	County (6)	Cou	nty C	ode	(7)										
Jamesburg	Middlesex						Prior if being d	emolished)							
						Training Sc									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b		r (8)		AS	CM No.	The state of the s	tement Contrac	ctor (9)							
Environmental Connection,	inc.	5576				AbateTech,									
Street Address						Street Addres	SS								
120 North Warren Street						PO Box 25	7: 0 1					-			
City, State & Zip Code						City, State & 2									
Trenton, NJ 08608	· I=	-1		Lumberton, NJ 08048											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Teleph Jim Frisbee 609-3						Telephone Number License Number 609-265-2107 00529									
	1.7					Name of OSH			0002						
5/29/13	Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/28/14						tical								
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Check only	one)				Street Addres					9.6				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of A				tem	ent	108 Haddon	Ave.								
Abatement Performed O	utside of Normal	Hour	ours C			City, State & 2	Zip Code								
Describe:			Westmont,			Westmont,	NJ 08108								
Facility Occupied During	Abatement														
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	oply)									D					
								ntainment with Ne	egative	Pres	sure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	ļ														
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	1		Dem	olitie	on			ag Procedures	Crichlo	Dro	andı.				
					_	D de file a		nd Non-Friable Procedure ount Abatement Type							
Location of Asbestos-Containin		is Lo Norma	ocatio			Description Asbestos-Conf	(Specify	Aba	teme	int i	ype				
Material (ACM)	9		ely b			Material (AC		SF or LF)			Ш	m			
TO BE ABATED	N	//ainte			-	(i.e., thermal sy			Rer	Re	Ca	ncl			
in Facility	, C	Custoc		Staff	?	nsulation, surfac			Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosure			
(13)			12)			or other miscella	aneous)		<u>a</u>	_	late	6			
			No	N/A	'				N						
Building #9 Basement Mechan	ical Room			님		Pipe Fittin		75 total		Η	H	H			
Building #9 1 st & 2 nd Floor				님	-	Pipe Fittin		285 total 10 SF		Η	님	片			
Building #7				님		Plaster		10 SF		片	H	H			
				H	-	Window Ca Pipe Insula		20 LF		片	H	H			
Building #31 Basement Office				님	+ ,	Window/Door		30 SF		H	H	H			
				님	Waste	Cubic Yards		istered Landfill							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				ID No.	of Waste	Ivallic of Iveg	istorea Lariaiiii								
AbateTech, Inc.			10.53.50.55	750		12	TRRF Land	fill							
City, State	(3)					Disposal Date	City, State	24							
Lumberton, NJ						2/28/14	Tullytown, I	PA	In /						
Completed By (Print or Type)			Title		2004	Signature ,	1. 1.		Date	IA A					
Jennifer Piraine			Op	μς. (Coord.	Things	1 Puan	74	1/30	14					

13	05	-46	38
Ch	ec	k#5	25

					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) NJ DPMC						7	3		3					
Agencies Notified		J DPMC reet Address									-	1	-						
⊠ EPA	Type Notifica			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		034					5	200		0	1	77			
☐ DEP	☐ Initia					e & Zip	Code				1	25		7		2			
□ DOL		nded #7				, NJ 0						O'CO	-	بې					
□ DOH	☐ Emer	rgency		Nam	e of	Contac	t					Tolor	hnr	ne N	ımb	er			
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation		Geo	rge	tte Bu	nch						3.0						
					ACIL	ITY IN	FORMATIO	N				2		The same of the sa		No.			
Name of Facility Wh			lace	(3)			Type of I												
NJ Training Scho	ool for Boys	S						ool (K-											
Street Address								-	17.5	Other than K	86.7								
1 State Street							-					buildings, homes, etc.)							
							Square F	Feet		# of Floors		Bldg. Age							
City (5)		County (6)	C	ounty	Coc	le (7)													
Jamesburg		Middlesex					Current	Use (P	rior if	being demo	lished)								
							Trainin				1,000			///					
Name of Monitoring			ner (8)	A	SCM N	200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			Contractor ((9)								
Environmental C	onnection,	Inc.				5-5	AbateT												
Street Address	. 044						Street A												
120 North Warrer							PO Box		0										
City, State & Zip Co Trenton, NJ 0860							City, Sta												
Project Manager for		irm	Tolo	nhon	Lumberton, NJ 08048 none Number Telephone Number						Liconco	Numb	05						
Jim Frisbee	Worldoning F			-392				Telephone Number License Number 609-265-2107 00529											
Scheduled Start Dat	e (10)	Scheduled Cor			_		Name of	-		itor			020	_					
5/29/13	.0 (10)	Sonoualea Gol		8/14	일어선 PALES IN A MONTH IN														
Occupancy Status D	uring Abater	nent (Check of	nly or	ne)			Street Ad		40-	10, 1007									
		During Entire P			oatei	ment	108 Had	ddon /	Ave.										
Abatement F	Performed Ou	utside of Norm	al Ho	ours			City, Stat	te & Zij	р Сос	de									
Describe:							Westmo	ont, N	J 08	108									
	upied During																		
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ap	ply)						_		- " 0 ' '			a sy	_					
□ >2 of out >2 if	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			Denovation						Full Contain		Negati	ve I	Pres	sure	1			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf ≥260			M	Renovation Demolition						Mini-Enclosu	7.7.75	uroe							
≥160 sf ≥260	וו		П	De	IIIOII	uon		Glove Bag Proced Non-Exempted an Description of Amo											
10	cation of		lo	Loca	tion	T	Donori					t Abatement Type							
	os-Containing			mally				Asbestos-Containing (Spe					T	eme	SIIL I	ype			
	erial (ACM)			Solely		_		Material (ACM)			SF or LF)		_		Щ				
	E ABATED	100		ntena				(i.e., thermal systems		- Tal -		´ i		Re	car	ncl			
in	Facility	41	Cust	odial		f?	insulation, s						Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	(13)		Yes	(12) No		Δ	or other mis	scellan	eous	,			_	e.	ate	6			
Duilding #0			103		114/	7	Die	ofor.			10 SF	-	\pm	П	П				
Building #8 Power House			+		++	+		ster			9 LF			H	H	H			
rower nouse			ዙ	HH	++	┽┼	Pipe In:	Sulatio	on		9 LF		井	님	Η	H			
			+	H	╁	+						— 	╬	H	H	H			
			\forall	H	+	-							╬	H	H	H			
			+	H	++	1		10000				- -	╡┼	H	H	H			
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er l	Ш	I N	IDF	P Wast	Cubic Yard	s N	Jame	of Registere	ed Landfill		111			ш			
Tamo of Registered Waste Hauter			1		ID No.	Control of the Contro			or regiotore	o Editaliii									
AbateTech, Inc.			51/12	3750		2	Т	RRF	Landfill										
City, State							Disposal Da												
Lumberton, NJ		01						4 T	ully	town, PA									
Completed By (Print	or Type)			0.755	tle		Signature	n -	ſ			Dat	555						
Jennifer Piraine			0	pps.	Coord	· ORMA	Dennikes Prairie				1/30/14								